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Typical water tree formulation in XLPE

Bush like water tree in XLPE



















Okonite 05514

MEDIUM VOLTAGE URD
EPR USAGE BY UTILITIES

KEY
PREDOMINATELY EPR

XLPE/TRXLPE

PARTIAL EPR

Source: Cable Specifications of Utility Organizations - January, 2020
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Facilities OverviewOkonite Cables
District Offices, Manufacturing Plants & Service Centers

Ramsey, NJPittsburgh, PA
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Cumberland, RI - Manufacturing Plant

Orangeburg, SC - Compound Facility Orangeburg, SC - Manufacturing Plant

Richmond, KY - Manufacturing Plant Santa Maria, CA - Manufacturing Plant

Houston, TX
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Kansas City, KS

Portland, ORNew Orleans, LA

Paterson, NJ - Manufacturing Plant

New Orleans District Office
and Service Center
(504)  467-1920
FAX: (504) 467-1926
E-Mail: neworleans@okonite.com
New York District Office

NJ  (973) 742-8040

NY (212) 239-0660

FAX: (973) 742-2156

E-Mail: newyork@okonite.com

Philadelphia District Office

(302) 318-2054

FAX: (302) 368-4163

E-Mail: philadelphia@okonite.com

Phoenix District Office

(480)  838-8596

FAX: (480) 897-8924

E-Mail: phoenix@okonite.com

Pittsburgh Service Center

(724)  899-4300

FAX: (724) 899-4320

E-Mail: pittsburgh@okonite.com

Portland District Office

& Service Center

(503)  598-0598

FAX: (503) 620-7447

E-Mail: portland@okonite.com
Salt Lake District Office
(801)  262-1993
FAX: (801) 262-3167
E-Mail: saltlake@okonite.com
San Francisco District Office
(925)  830-0801
FAX: (925) 830-0954
E-Mail: sanfrancisco@okonite.com
St Louis District Office
(314)  770-9070
FAX: (314) 770-9140
E-Mail: stlouis@okonite.com
Tampa District Office
(813) 627-9400
FAX: (813) 246-4705
E-Mail: tampa@okonite.com
Washington District Office
(302) 318-2054
FAX: (302) 368-4163
E-Mail: washington@okonite.com
International Sales
(281) 821-5500
FAX: (281) 821-7855
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com

Atlanta District Office
(770) 928-9778
FAX: (770) 928-0913
E-Mail: atlanta@okonite.com

Birmingham District Office
(205)  655-0390
FAX: (205) 655-0393
E-Mail: birmingham@okonite.com
Boston District Office
(603) 625-1900
(781) 749-3374
FAX: (603) 624-2252
E-Mail: boston@okonite.com
Charlotte District Office
(704)  542-1572
FAX: (704) 541-6183
E-Mail: charlotte@okonite.com
Chicago District Office
(630)  961-3100
FAX: (630) 961-3273
E-Mail: chicago@okonite.com

Houston District Office
& Service Center
(281) 821-5500
FAX: (281) 821-7855
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com
Kansas City District Office
& Service Center
(913) 422-6958
FAX:  (913) 422-1647
E-Mail: kansascity@okonite.com
Los Angeles District Office
(562) 590-3070
Fax:  (562) 590-3139
E-Mail: losangeles@okonite.com

Cleveland District Office
(330)  926-9181
FAX: (330) 926-9183
E-Mail: cleveland@okonite.com
Dallas District Office
(940)  383-1967
FAX: (469) 630-0048
E-Mail: dallas@okonite.com
Denver District Office
(303) 772-3517
FAX: (303) 772-3513
E-Mail: denver@okonite.com

Minneapolis District Office
(763) 432-3818
FAX: (763) 432-3811
E-Mail: minneapolis@okonite.com

Baton Rouge District Office
(504)  467-1920
FAX: (504) 305-4773
E-Mail: batonrouge@okonite.com


